Stagione sportiva 2018/2019
Lista definizione Raggruppamentc UNDER 6

Localita

ROMA

Raggruppamentco 01 ROMA TUSCOLANA
428948 ARNOLD RUGBY ASD
Indirizzc VIA DEMETRIADE,78

Organizzatrice

Arbitro

Stampa del

1/03/2019 alle ore 12:10:15

COMITATO LAZIO

Data
Giornata
Terreno
Direttore

3
07

/0372019 10:30 / 3/03/2019 10:30

1435 C.S.ALMAS CAMPO A-ARNOLD RUGBY PARK
49244 GHINETTI ,ALESSANDRO
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ALL

REDS RUGBY ROMA ASD

ARNOLD RUGBY ASD

ARNOLD RUGBY ASD

ARTENA RUGBY RED BLU ASD

ARVALIA VILLA PAMPHILI ROMA ASD

ASD

ASD

ASD

ASD

ASD

ASD

ASD

ASD

ASD

APPIA RUGBY

APRILIA RUGBY

CIAMPINO RUGBY CLUB

CIVITAVECCHIA R.CENTUMCELLAE

FALCHI RUGBY MONTEROTONDO

MONTEVIRGINIO MINI RUGBY

RUGBY LANUVIO

RUGBY X ROMA

TRIARI URBE RUGBY

COLLEFERRO RUGBY 1965 SSD ARLS

FRASCATI RUGBY CLUB 2015 SSD ARL

FRASCATI RUGBY CLUB 2015 SSD ARL

G.S.

G.S.

G.S.

FIAMME ORO RUGBY ROMA

FIAMME ORO RUGBY ROMA

FIAMME ORO RUGBY ROMA

LUPI FRASCATI RUGBY F.C. ASD

MOLOSSI SCUOLA RUGBY ROMA ASD

NEA

OSTIA RUGBY F.C. ASD

NUOVA RUGBY ROMA A.S.D
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RINUNCIA

RINUNCIA

RINUNCIA



0369483

0262689

0470757

0252491

0243535

0190216

0190191

0221198

0319472

0319472

0428662

0190219

0190219

0680839

NUOVA RUGBY ROMA A.S.D

NUOVA T.TRE TESTE POL.LAZIO JR ASD

POLISPORTIVA FIUMICINO AD

POLISPORTIVA LAZIO RUGBY JUNIOR ASD

POMEZIA RUGBY CLUB ASD

POMEZIA-TORVAJANICA RUGBY ASD

PRIMAVERA RUGBY ASD

RUGBY ANZIO CLUB ASD

RUGBY NUOVO SALARIO ASD

RUGBY NUOVO SALARIO ASD

UNION RUGBY VITERBO 1952 A.S.D.

UNIONE RUGBY CAPITOLINA ASD

UNIONE RUGBY CAPITOLINA ASD

US ROMA RUGBY S.S.D.R.L.
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